

1. John Lewis Stock Number	77061301
Name	15 Pack World Traveler Hot Sauce Collection
Ingredients	<p>Smokin Jamaican Jerk Hot Sauce Ingredients: Water, Red Chilli (16%), Salt, Chiptole Pepper (3%), Maltodextrin, Acidity Regulators (E260, E330), Onion, Garlic, Flavourings, Thickener (E415), Colour (E150a), Preservative (E211).</p> <p>Flamenco Dancin' Hot Sauce Ingredients: Water, Jalapeno (21%), Salt, Chilli Powder, Acidity Regulator (E260, E330), White Pepper, Thickener (E415), Preservative (E211).</p> <p>My Out Back Is Burning Hot Sauce Ingredients: Water, Pumpkin, Red Chilli (10%), Sugar, Salt, Acidity Regulator (E260), Lemon Juice [Water, Sugar, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Acidity Regulator (331), Antioxidant (E300)], Thickener (E415), Preservative (202), Flavourings: Concentrated Chilli Extract.</p> <p>Classic Cuban Hot Sauce Ingredients: Water, Red Chilli (22%), Salt, Maltodextrin, Acidity Regulators (E260, E330), Thickener (E415), Chilli Powder, Preservative (E211).</p> <p>Indian Tigerblood Spicy Hot Sauce Ingredients: Water, Red Chilli (18%), Salt, Acidity Regulators (E260, E330), Thickener (E415), Preservative (E211), Colour (E150a).</p> <p>Kenyan Fire Tusk Hot Sauce Ingredients: Water, Red Chilli (21%), Salt, Maltodextrin, Acidity Regulators (E260, E330), Chipotle Powder, Thickener (E415), Preservative (E211).</p> <p>Bourbon Voodoo Hot Sauce Ingredients: Water, Red Chilli (20%), Salt, Maltodextrin, Acidity Regulators (E260, E330), Thickener (E415), Flavourings, Preservative (E211).</p> <p>Death Valley Rattler Hot Sauce Ingredients: Water, Green Chilli (24%), Sugar, Salt, Acidity Regulator (E260), Rice Vinegar [Water, Rice, <b>Wheat</b>, Preservative (E211)], Thickener (E415), Rosemary, Preservative (E202), Colour (E160c).</p> <p>Rio De Janeiro Carnival Hot Sauce Ingredients: Water, Red Chilli (15%), Salt, Garlic, Habanero Powder (3%), Carrot, Onion, Acidity Regulators (E260, E330), Thickener (E415), Preservative (E211).</p> <p>Hawaiian Lava Flow Hot Sauce Ingredients: Water, Salt, Red Chilli (7%), Onion, Garlic, Carrot, Habanero Powder (3%), Maltodextrin, Acidity Regulators (E260, E330), Thickener (E415), Preservative (E211), Flavourings.</p> <p>Dragon's Breath Hot Sauce Ingredients: Water, Red Chilli (10%), Salt, Garlic (5%), Onion, Carrot, Habanero Powder (3%), Acidity Regulators (E260, E330), Thickener (E415), Preservative (E211), Colour (E150a).</p>

	<p>Mayan Ruins Hot Sauce Ingredients: Water, Red Chilli (21%), Salt, Maltodextrin, Garlic Powder (2%), Acidity Regulators (E260, E330), Thickener (E415), Chilli Powder, Preservative (E211).</p> <p>Egyptian Fire Scarab Sauce Ingredients: Water, Red Chilli (24%), Salt, Sugar, Rice Vinegar [Water, Rice, <b>Wheat</b>, Preservative (E211)], Spices (Chilli Powder, Rosemary), Acidity Regulator (E260), Lemon Juice [Water, Sugar, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Acidity Regulator (331), Antioxidant (E300)], Thickener (E415), Flavourings: Concentrated Chilli Extract, Preservative (202), Colour (E160c).</p> <p>Hot Fez Hot Sauce Ingredients: Water, Jalapeno (14%), Salt, Thickener (E415), Garlic, Onion, Colour (E150a), Acidity Regulator (E260), Preservative (E211).</p> <p>Thai-riffic Flaming Hot Sauce Ingredients: Water, Red Chilli (24%), Salt, Sugar, Rice Vinegar [Water, Rice, <b>Wheat</b>, Preservative (E211)], Spices (Chilli Powder, Rosemary), Acidity Regulator (E260), Lemon Juice [Water, Sugar, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Acidity Regulator (331), Antioxidant (E300)], Thickener (E415), Preservative (202), Colour (E160c), Flavourings: Concentrated Chilli Extract.</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	720ml
Country of Origin	China
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight
Manufacturer's name and address	Qingdao Bolan Group Co., Ltd 845 Guangzhou North Road Jiaozhou, Qingdao, China 266300
Instructions for use	Enjoy the 15 hot sauce inspired from journeys across the globe! Spice up your meal with a variety of hot sauces. No delayed flights, no luggage to drag around. Take your taste buds on a trip all over the world right on the dinner table!
Nutrition Labelling	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No (wheat)
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No (wheat)
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	No
Free from artificial colours	Yes